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Lime 

 
The following producers are pre-qualified to supply hydrated lime, commercial lime slurry, 
and quicklime. 

The Department reserves the right to conduct random sampling of pre-qualified materials for 
testing and to perform random audits of test reports. Department representatives may 
sample material from the manufacturing plant, the project site, and the warehouse. The 
Materials and Tests Division reserves the right to test samples to verify compliance with 
DMS-6350, "Lime and Lime Slurry." 

For more information, contact the Materials and Tests Division’s Rigid Pavements and 
Concrete Materials Branch at (512) 506-5858. 

Hydrated Lime 
 
Producers of hydrated lime are pre-qualified in accordance with DMS-6350, “Lime and Lime 
Slurry.” Required sampling for hydrated lime is one sample per producer per project. 
 

Producer Contact Info Producer Code 

Austin White Lime Co. P.O. Box 9556, Austin, TX 78766 99351 

Lhoist North America of Texas (Clifton) P. O. Box 473, Clifton, TX  76634 99353 

Texas Lime Co. P. O. Box 851, Cleburne, TX  76031 99356 

Lhoist North America of Texas  (NB) P. O. Box 311357,  New Braunfels, TX 78131 99359 

Lhoist North America of Texas  (La Feria) 28051 Mile 3 Road, La Feria, TX  78559 99272 

Lhoist North America of Texas (Nelson) Nelson, AZ  

Arkansas Lime Co. 600 Linepale Rd., Batesville, AR  72501 99352 

Mississippi Lime Co. Hwy. 61, Ste. Genevieve, MO 63670 99906 

Rebasa, Unidad Monclova Monclova, Coahuila, Mexico 98306 

Rebasa, Unidad Mitras Santa Caterina, Nuevo Leon, Mexico 98317 

U.S. Lime Company – Shreveport Shreveport, LA 98231 

Minorte S.A. de C.V Villa de Garcia, Nuevo Leon, Mexico 99950 

South Texas Lime  2741 Crown Hill Suite B, Eagle Pass, TX  
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Commercial Lime Slurry 
 
Producers of commercial lime slurry are pre-qualified in accordance with DMS-6350, “Lime 
and Lime Slurry.” Required sampling for commercial lime slurry is one sample for every 200 
tons or fraction thereof delivered to the project. 
 

Producer Contact Info 
Min % 

Solids 

Producer 

Code 

Austin White Lime, Co. P. O. Box 9556 
Austin, TX  78766 

40 99351 

Century Materials Baytown, TX 40 - 

Lhoist North America of Texas  (Clifton) Clifton, TX 40 99353 

Lhoist North America of Texas  (NB) 350 APG Lane 
New Braunfels, TX  78132 

40 99359 

Lhoist North America of Texas  (La Porte) 801 North 16th St. 
La Porte, TX  77571 

40 99358 

Lhoist North America of Texas  NW Houston 11236 FM 529 
Houston, TX  77041 

40 98037 

Lhoist North America of Texas  (Hurst) 3120 Precinct Line Rd. 

Hurst, TX  76053 

40 99361 

Lhoist North America of Texas  (Beaumont) Beaumont 40 -- 

Lhoist North America of Texas  (Arcola) 5710 County Rd. 
Arcola, TX  77545 

40 99362 

Lhoist North America of Texas  (La Feria) 28051 Mile 3 Rd. 
La Feria, TX  78559 

38 99272 

Lhoist North America of Texas  (McKinney) 2005 S. McDonald 

McKinney, TX  75069 

40 99363 

Lhoist North America of Texas  (Corpus Christi) Gregory, TX 40  

Lhoist North America of Texas  (Austin) Austin, TX 40  

U.S. Lime Company Ft. Worth 1750 Brennan Ave.  

Fort Worth, TX  76106 

40 98031 

U.S. Lime Company Houston Houston, TX 40 -- 

U.S. Lime Company – North Plant 8911 Stewart Rd. 
Aubrey, TX 76227 

40 -- 

U.S. Lime Company – South Plant 3050 Beltline Rd. 

Dallas, TX 75253 

40 -- 

U.S. Lime Company – Van Alstyne 14707 US 75 

Van Alstyne, TX 75495 

40 -- 

US Lime Company – Tomball 26022 TX-249 
Tomball, TX 

40 -- 
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Carbide Lime Slurry 
 
Required sampling for carbide lime slurry includes one sample for every 100 tons delivered 
to the project. 
 

Producer Contact Info 
Min % 

Solids 

Producer 

Code 

Western Lime Division P.O. Box 668 
Bellville, TX 77418 

38 98241 

 

Quicklime 
 
Producers of quicklime are pre-qualified in accordance with DMS-6350, “Lime and Lime 
Slurry.” Required sampling is one sample per producer per project. 
 

Producer Contact Info Producer Code 

Austin White Lime Co. P. O. Box 9556, Austin, TX  78766 99351 

Lhoist North America of Texas   P. O. Box 473, Clifton, TX  76634 99353 

Texas Lime Co. P. O. Box 851, Cleburne, TX  76031 99356 

Lhoist North America of Texas   P. O. Box 311357, New Braunfels, TX  78131 99359 

Lhoist North America of Texas 28051 Mile 3 Rd., La Feria, TX  78559 99272 

Arkansas Lime Co. 600 Linepale Rd. Batesville, AR  72501 99352 

Mississippi Lime Co. Hwy. 61, Ste. Genevieve, MO  63670 99906 

U.S. Lime Company- St. Clair Hwy 17 North, Marble City, OK  74945 99690 

Rebasa, Unidad Monclova Monclova, Coahuila, Mexico 98306 

Rebasa, Unidad Mitras Santa Caterina, Nuevo Leon, Mexico 98317 

U.S. Lime Company- Shreveport Shreveport, Louisiana 98231 

Minorte S.A. de C.V Villa de Garcia, Nuevo Leon, Mexico 99950 

 


